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YES Waiver Demographics
« Age

- Gender

« Race/Ethnicity

Length of Stay
Case Management Encounters
YES Waiver Service Array
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Length of Stay
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Time Category
Assessment

Counseling

Other

Med Management
Rehab

All MH
Engagement
Crisis

Clinical & Support

Health and Human

Time per
Client
Month

0.08
4.22
0.23
0.09
0.16
1.45
6.26
0.03
0.13
6.08

Time perPercent of
Month All Time

1.33%
67.43%
3.61%
1.39%
2.61%
23.14%
100.00%
0.50%
2.04%
97.16%

127.8
6500.8
341.7
134.1
251.4
2231.1
9641.4
48.6
196.9
9367.9
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